Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment

10/11

&
EMERSON

Price Sheet October 2011P

(Suggested List Price)

LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment

Effective Oct 15, 2011

(Supercedes All Previous Prices)

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 Pre o
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
00991209012 SEAT RING, 3/16 PORT - AL 22.00 10B3081X012 ADJ SCREW 49.30
00991235032 SEAT RING, 3/16 PORT - SST 69.70 10B3083X012 PIN, STRAIGHT 31.60
0B042009012 SEAT RING,1/4 PORT - AL 23.20 10B3093X012 VENT ASSLY 24.80
0B042035032 SEAT RING, 1/4 PORT - SST 72.10 10B3098X012 PUSHER POST 31.60
0B042109012 SEAT RING, 5/16 PORT - AL 129.60 10B3098X022 PUSHER POST 627R 31.60
0B042209012 SEAT RING, 3/8 PORT - AL 23.20 10B3106X012 BACKUP RING 28.90
0B042214012 SEAT RING, 3/8 PORT - Brass 61.30 10B6189X022 SCREW MACH FILL 10-32 X 1/2 7.80
0B042235032 SEAT RING, 3/8 PORT - SST 72.10 10B6757X012 RELIEF SPRING 20.20
0L078343062 SCREEN 12.40 10B7445X012 SEAL RETAINER 27.80
0N039427222 SPRING 17.80 10B7446X012 SPRING SEAT 20.20
0R044109022 ALUM SEAT RING 3/32 23.20 10B7449X012 DIAH CONN NUT 53.40
0R044135032 SST SEAT RING 3/32 86.70 10B7450X012 GUIDE RETAINER 45.70
0w018114012 BRASS SEAT RING 1/2 44.90 10B7454X012 LEVER CAP SCREW 7.80
0W018214012 BRASS SEAT RING 3/8 35.10 11A7202X022 CAP SCREW 16.70
0W018314012 BRASS SEAT RING 1/4 39.90 11B8574X012 SCREW,SET,HEX SOC,8-32X0.38 CO 6.00
0W018404022 GASKET,TO 302F/150C 11.70 12A9135X012 PACKING,RING,5/8X1X3/16 66.90
0wW018415042 GASKET,0.95X1.36X.03 12.60 12B0175X012 DIAPH HEAD 75.30
0W018614022 VALVE CARRIER - BRASS 53.40 12B0178X012 627H DIAPHRAGM 31.60
0WO018635032  [VALVE CARRIER - SST 150.10 13A9840X012 L/PILOT DIAPH. 30.90
0W018704022 GASKET,TO 302F/150C 11.70 13B3513X022 Hex Head SCREW 3.90
0wW018835172 PIN FULCRUM 1/4 DIA X 1-5/16 | 21.30 14A5688T012 O-RING 4 1/4 X 4 7/16 X 3/32 134.50
0W019027022 SPRING(CADIUM) 82.00 14A5688X012 O-RING 4 1/4 X 4 7/16 X 3/32 12.60
0W019127022  [SPRING 64.60 14A5688X022 O-RING 4 1/4 X 4 7/16 X 3/32 124.00
0W019227022 SPRING,STAIN RED 55.50 14B7140X022 SMHW/LGTHRD FOR 67REG 37.60
0wW019819012 DIAPHRAM ADAPTOR 239.80, 15A6002X172 ELBOW,TUBE 1/4X1/4NPT,PARKER 20.20
0W019902192 DIAPHRAGM, HIGH PRESSURE 38.20 15A6218X012 GASKET 7.80
0W019902402 DIAPHRAGM, HIGH PRESSURE - FKM 126.90 16A0429X001 SCREW 7.90
0W020002192 DIAPHRAGM, LOW PRESSURE 84.20 16A9811X012 DIAPH HEAD ASY 77.10
0W0200X0022 DIAPHRAGM, LOW PRESSURE FKM 446.90 16A9812X012 SEAT UPPER SPRING 16.70
0W020144022  [SPRING SEAT 39.90 16A9813X012 UPPER SPRING SEAT 20.20
0W020225072 DIA HEAD LOW PRESSURE 28.90 17A0960X012 O-RING 7.80
0W020324102 SPR. SEAT 28.90 17A2325X022 O RING, 17/16X 111/16 X 1/8 12.60
0W084443062 SCREEN 4.30 17A2325X062 O-RING,1 7/16X1 11/16X1/8 175.10
0W086343062 VENT SCREEN 9.60 17A3038X012 RETAINING RING EXT 3/16 3.90
0Y066427022 SPRING GREENSTRIPE 112.40 17A6570X012 VENT, Y602-1 37.90
0Y095828982 RING,SNAP, 2 HALVES PER SET 86.50 17A6572X022 ANGLE VENT,1/2FNPT, Y602-7 51.30
0Z0176X0032 UNION NUT 98.30 17A7277X012 BLUE BLEED RESTRICTION 43.20
02040014012 SEAT RING 1/8 - BRASS 44.60 17B7495X012 299 TROUBLE SHOOTING KIT 93.90
10A3049X012 BEARING 20.20 17B7495X022 299 SCREW KIT 239.80)
10A3055X012 DIAPHRAGM 60.80 18B6542X012 BODY PLUG ORING 49.10
10A3057X012 GUIDE BUSHING 12.60 18B9885X042 Diaphragm Kit 665.40
10A3058X012 DISC VALVE ASSY 2 IN 109.50 19A7667X012 DIAPHRAGM ASSY 69.30
10A3060X012 REGISTRATION DISC 2 IN 53.80 1A279128982 ADJUSTING SCREW 46.90
10A3800X012 O-RING,2X2 3/16X3/32 11.50 1A309228982 DRIVE SCREWS 21.50
10A3800X032 O-RING,2 X2 3/16 X 3/32 5.10 1A309324122 HEX NUT 7.80
10A9339X012 ORING 20.20 1A331928982 SCREW 4.10
10A9440X012 SPRING 184.10 1A3382T0012 SET SCREW,10-32X0.50 CUP PT 10.30
10B3058X012 CLIP 7.80 1A339328982 PIN,COTTER,1/16X .50 3.90
10B3059X012 STEM 49.30 1A341224122 HEX NUT 1/2-13 4.10
10B3060X012 STABILIZER 12.60 1A348004032 GASKET, TO 302F/150C 11.70
10B3068X012 DIAPHRAGM 16.70 1A352332992 LOCK WASHER 7.80
10B3069X012 DIAPHRAGM 16.70 1A352424122 NUT,HEX,JAM,1/2-13 7.80
10B3071X012 DIAPH HEAD 24.20 1A352524052 CAP SCREW 8.20
10B3076X012 SPRING, 0-20,YELLOW 24.80 1A353724112 JAM NUT 4.10
10B3077X012 SPRING,0-40, GREEN 28.90 1A361524052 SCREW, HEX CAP 10.00
10B3078X012 SPRING, 0-80, BLUE 37.90 1A368124112 NUT 11.10
10B3079X012 SPRING, 0-150, RED 48.50 1A368228982 DRIVE SCREW 5.40
10B3080X012 SCREW 36.10 1A391724052 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD, 1/4-20X0.75 7.80
1A404018992 COTTER PIN 8.40
1A413024052 SCREW 9.90

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment s

EMERSON
10/11 P Manaae
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
1A420124122 NUT 14.80 1B783702012 DIAPHRAGM 57.50
1A429018992 ELBOW,PIPE,STREET 1/8NPT,90DEG 11.40 1B783824132 DIAPHRAGM HEAD 30.30
1A4440T0012 SCREW,1/2-20X2.25 35.50 1B7839X0012 SCREW 239.30]
1A500528982 ADJ SCREW 31.60 1B784327222 SPRING-RED 17.00
1A505628982 WASHER, LOCK, SPRING 23.80 1B784427222 SPRING-ORANGE 196.50
1A5733X0012 SCREW 4.10 1B784527222 SPRING,REGULATOR,BLUE 61.70
1A5896X0022 ADJ SCREW 106.00 1B784627222 SPRING-YELLOW 156.80
1A6803K0012 NUT, HEX, JAM, 3/8-24 5.70 1B784727222 SPRING GREEN 167.20
1A782228982 SCREW 7.80 1B784827012 SPRING 7.80
1A796644022 PUSHER POST 24.20 1B788327022 SPRING-CAD 12.60
1A832504032 BODY GASKET,TO 302F/150C 7.80 1B788427022 SPRING-BLUE 16.70
1A832648722 RING,SNAP, 2 HALVES PER SET 249.80 1B788527022 SPRING 50150# 28.90
1A832714012 STEM 80.40 1B797509032 BODY PLUG 32.20
1A8328000C2 DISC HLDR ASSY - BRASS NITRILE 44.30 1B797514012 BODY PLUG 30.50
1A8328000N2 DISC HLDR ASSY - ALUM NITRILE 56.40 1B797937022 SPRING 7.80
1A8431000B2 NITRILE DISC 234.40 1B7980000B2 DIAPHRAGM 102.90
1A899028982 SCREW 7.80 1B798525062 UPPER SPRING SEAT 7.80
1A914524052 SCREW 5.30 1B848024052 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,1/4-20X0.38 7.10
1A918448712 PIN,GROOVE, TYPE C 3/32X0.23 7.80 1B883219042 SPING SEAT FOR 99 60.80
1A9184T0012 PIN,GROOVE, TYPE C 3/32X0.23 13.60 1B883327022 SPRING 53.80
1A926114012 CLOSING CAP 218.70 1B883435232 DIAPHRAGM ROD 167.10
1A928809012 SEAT RING, 1/2 PORT - AL 23.20 1B883704022 GASKET,TO 302F/150C 7.80
1A928835032 SEAT RING, 1/2 PORT - SST 72.10 1B884102052 DIAPHRAGM REGULATOR 97.70
1A936709012 SEAT RING, 1/8 PORT - AL 30.30 1B884314012 DISC HOLDER 67.90
1A950324052 SCREW 14.10 1B884414012 SEAT RING, 1 1/8 PORT 44.80
1A954828992 SCREW,MACH,PAN HD,8-32X0.38 2.90 1B884514012 DISC RETAINER 16.70
1B108438992 COTTER PIN 7.80 1B8850X0012 RET. RING 4.20
1B212028982 ADJ. SCREW 46.90 1B885202052 DIAPH UPPER RELAY 29.80
1B219514012 3/16 ORIFICE 44.60 1B885506992 O-RING 7/8X1 1/8X1/8 4.80
1B251806992 GASKET,1.55X1.78X.03 4.30 1B886002052 DIAPH LOWER RELAY 29.80
1B2890000A2 LEVER 97.70 1B886327022 SPRING, ACTUATOR,DYE RED 24.20
1B2890X0022 LEVER ASSY 400.30 1B886427022 SPRING,ACTUATOR, DYE BLUE 40.80
1B2891000A2 VALVE LEVER ASSEMBLY 96.20 1B886527022 SPRING,ACTUATOR, DYE GREEN 53.80
1B290524052 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD, 1/4-20X0.50 8.20 1B8868000A2 DISC HOLDER - BRASS / NITRILE 29.80
1B413527222 SPRING-CAD 115.20 1B8868000B2 DISC HOLDER - SST/ NITRILE 152.60
1B413627222 SPRING-CAD DYKEM DYE ST BLACK 112.90 1B8868X0012 DISC HOLDER - BRASS / VITON 77.30
1B413727222 SPRING-PURPLE 299-104 51.20 1B8868X0022 DISC HOLDER - SST / VITON 164.90
1B420428982 SCREW 8.40 1B887335032 BLEED 103.60
1B4500000A2 DISC HOLDER BRASS NITRILE 39.90 1B8877X0012 GASKET 11.70
1B4500000B2 DISC HOLDER SST NITRILE 149.70 1B894202192 DIAPHRAGM RELAY 49.50
1B4500X0012 DISC HOLDER SST VITON 568.50) 1B984119012 RELAY SPRING CASE 261.00]
1B4500X0042 DISC HOLDER BRASS VITON 433.70 1B986027212 SPRING-GREEN 12.60
1B515828992 SCREW,8-32X1/4 CUP POINT 32.40 1B989325072 HEAD,UPPER RELAY 48.50
1B536527052 SPRING REGULATOR DARK-BLUE 28.90 1B989425072 HEAD,LOWER RELAY 39.90
1B536627052 SPRING REGULATOR GREY 29.50 1C127337022 SPRING 22.70
1B536827062 SPRING 39.60 1C128003012 GASKET 22.70
1B536927052 SPRING REGULATOR RED-STRIPE 51.80 1C158703332 VALVE DISC 58.60
1B537327052 4.5 7# SPRING 87.80 1C1860000A2 DISC HOLDER ASSY 38.20
1B5375000A2 LEVER ASSY 27.80 1C1860000B2 DISC HLDR SS/NYLON 126.90
1B537944012 SCREW,ADJUSTING,1 7/8-12 21.30 1C1860000C2 DISC HLDR BR/TFE 39.60
1B558527052 SPRING REG COLOR ORANGE 39.90 1C1860000D2 DISC HOLDER ASSY 149.30
1B584614162 INSERT 145.30 1C225728982 LOCK WASHER 5/16, REGULAR - 627 4.10
1B599835072 GROVE PIN 191.30 1C2257K0012 LOCK WASHER 5/16, REGULAR - C400 6.40
1B633538392 VENT SCREEN 8.00 1C379124052 CAP SCREW 4.10
1B633638992 SNAP RING 21.50 1C394714012 SEAT RING, 7/8 PORT 51.80
1B653827052 SPRING 39.90 1C394814012 DISC RETAINER 12.60
1B735014012 SEAT 28.40 1C403824052 CAP SCREW 4.10
1B735035032 SEAT RING 82.10 1C4248000C2 DISC ASSY 52.80
1B783425072 SPRING SEAT 7.80 1C4248X0062 SS & NYLON 49.50
1B783535032 PIN,STRAIGHT, 3/64X 0.22 7.80

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 frocess Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
1C4248X00A2 DISC HOLDER ASSY 35.40 1D617032992 SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET, 10-32X0.50 13.00|
1C4248X0202 DISC HOLDER ASSY,3/4- 1 1/4 68.10| 1D665209012 PLUG 33.30
1C4248X0212 DISC HOLDER ASSY,3/4- 1 1/4 29.60| 1D6656000A2 DISC HOLDER ASSY,BRASS/NEOPREN 39.90
1C488226232 NIPPLE 52.80| 1D665927022 SPRING-BLUE 49.30
1C495704022 GASKET 4.30) 1D6662000A2 DIAPHRAGM ASSY 49.30
1C520135032 ORIFICE 82.00 1D6662X0112 DIAPH ASSY 363.70,
1C597547362 TEE 38.40 1D666428982 DIPH HEAD 24.20
1C600527022 SPRING-CAD 321.70) 1D666625072 UPPER SPRING SEAT 12.60|
1C629828992 SET SCREW 7.80 1D666827222 SPRING 5.30
1C680627222 SPRING-CAD 39.90 1D666914092 STEM GUIDE 35.40
1C682403022 DISC 15.70| 1D667125072 SEAT,UPPER SPRING, 3/8-1/2 16.70|
1C750335032 PLUG,VALVE 128.60 1D667628992 SUPPLY STEM 24.90
1C752701012 PACKING,V-RING 1/2X1 10.00| 1D667728982 LOCKNUT 11.10|
1C752801012 PACKING,RING 5.70 1D682506992 O-RING, 3/16 X 5/16 X 1/16 7.80
1C7712000A2 SCREEN ASSY 9.30 1D6825T0012 ORING 11.70|
1C7712000B2 SCREEN ASSY (ALUM) 38.90 1D6825X0012 O-RING 3/16 X 5/16 X 1/16 28.90
1C780314012 DISC RETAINER 85.70 1D687506992 ORING 7.80
1C782106992 ORING 9.70 1D745527142 SPRING-GREEN 55.30
1C7821X0072 O-RING,3/4X15/16X3/32 12.60| 1D751527022 SPRING 28.90
1C782206992 O-RING 7.80 1D7703000A2 TUBING ASSY,INLET 84.60
1C853314012 ORIFICE 58.80 1D7991X0012 PIN,GROOVE,TYPE F,1/16X0.38 9.10
1C853735162 STEM 60.60| 1D8793000A2 TUBING ASSY INLET 3/80DX.049 W 60.80
1C853806992 ORING 7.80 1D892327022 SPRING RED 28.90
1C853914012 BUSHING 27.40 1D892527022 SPRING 70.10
1C854009012 DIAPHRAGM HEAD 101.40 1D892627022 SPRING RED 70.10
1C854102022 DIAPHRAGM 10.50| 1D892727012 SPRING BLACK 70.10
1C854514012 WASHER 20.90| 1D893227032 SPRING GRAY 70.10
1C854914012 INDICATOR ROD 25.10| 1D893327032 SPRING GREEN 70.10
1C855106082 CLEAR LUCITE JEWEL 32.40 1D963835172 STEM 44.60
1C855209012 INDICATOR CAP 18.70| 1D9714000A2 POST ASSY 107.20
1C855327022 SPRING 16.70| 1D986735132 BLEED 84.40
1C911537022 SPRING RELAY 9.70 1D995448702 ADJ SCREW 16.70|
1C942902072 DIAPHRAGM 104.30 1E175828982 SCREW 7.80
1C943002072 DIAPHRAGM 46.90 1E220206992 ORING 11.70|
1C997403032 DISC VALVE 29.60| 1E264306992 ORING 11.70|
1C9974X0012 VALVE DISC 156.80 1E275999212 GASKET 12.60
1D191706992 O-RING, 3/16X5/16X1/16 7.80 1E3003000A2 DISC HOLDER 24.10
1D237506992 O RING 4.10) 1E312606992 FILTER ELEMENT 24.80
1D288806992 ORING 7.80 1E342514012 SEAT RING 207.30|
1D2916000A2 PITOT TUBE 71.80| 1E342614012 DISC RETAINER 2 IN 137.40
1D335914012 ORING WASHER 21.60| 1E390302112 DIAPHRAGM 65.80
1D335935072 WASHER 28.90| 1E390536012 DIAPHRAGM 3/4-1 IN 46.90
1D336014012 ORING HOLDER 122.50 1E391646172 ORIFICE 137.70
1D336035032 ORING HOLDER 159.90 1E395046172 SEAT RING 137.70
1D372903012 GASKET 16.70| 1E395146172 VALVE PLUG 1/2 IN 124.00
1D373003012 GASKET,0.31X1.25X.03 7.80 1E395537022 SPRING 65.80
1D386404122 GASKET 17.10| 1E395627022 SPRING 3/8-1/2 IN 39.90
1D386535032 ORIFICE 86.70 1E395836012 DIAPHRAGM 28.90
1D387036012 DIAPHRAGM 12.60| 1E396104022 GASKET 12.60
1D387227022 BLUE SPRING 1075# 39.90 1E396214012 ORIFICE 36.10
1D465127142 SPRING 100225# 56.40| 1E3963X0092 VALVE PLUG 286.10|
1D4684000A2 DISC,VALVE ASSY 82.10 1E397102112 DIAPHRAGM 46.90
1D497606992 HOSE ADAPTOR 17.90| 1E397102402 DIAPHRAGM 318.60|
1D5297X0022 NUT,HEX,ELASTIC STOP,3/8-24UNF 11.60| 1E398046172 SEAT RING 137.70
1D5309X0052 NUT,HEX,ELASTIC STOP,1/2-20UNF 18.70| 1E398535132 BUSHING 46.90
1D555725012 DIAPHRAGM HEAD 151.30 1E398837022 SPRING 16.20
1D558525072 UPPER SPRING SEAT 12.60| 1E398927022 SPRING-3/4 1 75.90
1D5604000B2 BRASS VALVE PLUG 83.60 1E399027142 SPRING 105.10
1E399127162 SPRING 70140# 91.80
1E399236012 DIAPHRAGM 29.60

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 " -

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
1E399304022 GASKET, TO 302F/150C 24.20 1F479923022 ADAPTOR INLET 2 IN 296.40
1E399535132 DIAPHRAGM 121.50 1F599428982 E RING 8.40
1E3996000B2  |VALVE PLUG 197.30 1F799937022 SPRING - 50 GPM 13.30
1E399902112 NEO DIAPHRAGM 46.90 1F826804022 GASKET, TO 302F/150C 7.80
1E439714012 PLUG 61.30 1F826927052 SPRING PINK 28.90
1E456635032 SCREW 12.60 1F944524052 SCREW,MACH,HEX HD,10-32X3.25 4.50
1E4567000A2 PLUG/DICS ASSY 18.50 1F944627212 SPRING 14.60
1E4567X0022 DISC HOLDER 90.90 1F944735032 STEM 24.30
1E4705000A2 STEM ASSY 50.30 1F944814012 PILOT VALVE ASSY 89.90
1E471119062 UNION NUT 57.40 1F944914012 BUSHING 23.30]
1E4715T0012 SCREW 2.10 1F945114012 TRIP VALVE STEM 71.10]
1E472706992 O RING 7.80 1F990428982 O RING 12.60
1E480603152 NYLON DISC 101.40 1H100702012 DIAPHRAGM 64.90
1E484006992 TUBING,RUBBER, 36" LONG 25.20 1H101706992 LENS 13.00
1E484127012 SPRING 28.70 1H1615000A2  |DIAPHRAGM ASSY 39.70
1E543520012 GASKET,0.39X.050X.03 10.80 1H206306992 DISC 34.10
1E543627142 SPRING YELLOW 40100# 65.80 1H260109012 BEAM BUTTON 32.10]
1E564843122 SCREEN 9.10 1H260210042 BEAM BAR 20.50]
1E564937022 RING,SNAP 9.10 1H262224122 NUT,HEX,JAM 9/16-18 11.40
1E591406992 ORING 4.40 1H267528992 SCREW,MACH,FILL HD .8-32X.250 7.10
1E597114072 CARRIER 197.30 1H291706562 O-RING 16.70
1E606602052 DIAPHRAGM 24.20 1H446924052 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD 5.30
1E6208T0012 SCREW,MACH,HEX HD, 1/4-28X0.375 8.40 1H483324122 NUT,HEX 8.40
1E621702052 DIAPHRAGM 7.80 1H489437022 SPRING - LT BLUE 26.20]
1E643637022 SPRING RELAY 2 IN 12.30 1H628114012 CONNECTOR,MALE INVER 42.70
1E760432992 SCREW,1/2-20X1.00 3.80 1H784301012 V-RING PACKING 15.50
1E765204022 GASKET 57.50 1H837019072 LEVER 102.30
1E767614012 STEM 55.80 1H837128982 PIN,COTTER,3/16X1.25 3.90
1E771314012 STEM 54.00 1H8498X0032 O RING 234.10
1E771406992 DISC 7.80 1H8762X0022  |O-RING,2 1/2 X 2 11/16 X 3/32 5.10
1E771511032 DIAL 52.90 1H911035172 STEM 73.30]
1E810914012 NUT 33.40 1H9112000A2 DIAPH ASSY 41.30
1E812203022 WASHER,PLAIN 0.53X.91X.12 30.30 1H941401012 MALE ADAPTOR 449.40
1E812403022 WASHER,PLAIN 0.94X1.38X.12 11.10 1H941501012 PACKING RING 28.70]
1E812603022 WASHER,1.386-1.426X1.87X.12 15.50 1H941601012 FEMALE ADAPTOR 10.10
1E812803022 WASHER 11.10 1H941736042 WASHER 15.30
1E818614012 CPLG 43.30 1H951635132 BLEED VALVE 51.80]
1E8190000A2 HANDWHEEL 85.70 1H965744012 SCREW 16.70
1E819614012 NIPPLE 364.00 1H967609012 BRASS ORIFICE 24.20
1E821637022 SNAP RING 2.60 1H967709012 BRASS ORIFICE 107.80
1E824102052 DIAPHRAGM FOR 2" 1805 SERIES 16.70 1H969224272 ORIFICE 1/4 82.80)
1E954028992 ROLL PIN 2.90 1H972935032 PIN 7.80
1E956228982 ROLL PIN 3.90 1H974028992 LEVER 39.90]
1E983102082 DIAPHRAGM 42.20 1H974724052 CAP SCREW 15.40
1E983735032 LEVER PIVOT PIN 7.80 1H9748000A2 VAL. STEM ASSY 65.30)
1E985324142 NUT 7.80 1H975424272 SCREW-STEM CAP S201 REGULATOR 24.20
1E9857000A2 DISC HOLDR ASSY,ALUM/FMS17G43 105.50 1H975827032 SPRING BLUE 106.40
1E986711992 RIVET 7.80 1H975927032 SPRING ORANGE 129.90
1F124201012 FEMALE ADAPTOR 23.80 1H976027012 SPRING 12.60
1F124301012 FEMALE ADAPTOR, 1/2X1 10.00 1H976335022 STEM,FLAPPER 29.50]
1F124601012 MALE ADAPTOR 23.80 1H976406992 LOWER FLAPPER 18.60
1F125036042 WASHER,SPECIAL 3/4 TEM X1.38 18.00 1H976506992 FLAPPER,UPPER 18.60
1F245102112 DIAPH PILOT F/99 1397.20 1H976728982 SCREW,SELF TAP 8.00
1F257706992 FILTER,CELLULOSE 24.80 1H976837022 RELIEF SPRING 11.70
1F269206992 ORING 14.00 1H977928992 DIAPHRAGM HEAD 70.40
1F455028992 GROOVE PIN 4.30 1H978102072 DIAPHRAGM 79.70
1F4595000A2 STEM + DISC AS 38.70 1H979209022 ORIFICE 1/4 291.60
1F479823022 ADAPTOR,INLET 188.20

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Manaasn
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
1H979309022 ORIFICE 1 1/2-2IN 3/8 ORF 38.20 11343404022 GASKET 7.80
1H979409022 ORIFICE,1/2 38.20 11343538992 SCREW,MACH,FLAT HD 7.80
1H979509022 3/4 ORIFICE 38.20 11343635072 PLUG 491.60
1H979609022 1 IN. ORIFICE 58.50) 11346127142 SPRING 96.20
1H979709022 1 3/16 ORIFICE 38.20 11380127232 SPRING 3/4-1 IN 151.50
1H9938X0022 O-RING 1 9/16 X 1 3/4 X 3/32 147.20 1L507937022 SPRING-SST 9.60
1H9938X0032 O-RING,1 9/16X1 3/4X3/32 54.40| 11872324122 NUT 16.00|
1H9938X0052 O-RING 19/16 X 1 3/4 X 3/132 837.50) 1L928308012 CLOSING CAP 46.90
1J1079X0012 O-RING 3X3 1/4X1/8 28.90| 11.928608012 ADJ SCREW, 1 1/2-2 31.60
1J108506992 ORING 7.80 11L928708012 LOWER SPRING SEAT 16.70|
1J146927142 SPRING BLUE STRIPE 171.80 1L957309012 CLAMP 55.40
1J152299012 HOSE ASSEMBLY 57.50| 1L989910072 BEAM BAR 30.70
1J157443992 FUSIBLE LINK, P134 17.60| 1N150802052 DIAPHRAGM 92.20
1J1680X0012 DISC HOLDER ASSY 600.80| 1N3112X0012 SPRING 102.40
1J273706992 DISC 165.60 1N378902312 DIAPHRAGM 461.20
1J477924052 SCREW 10.70| 1N446206992 GASKET,2.50X2.88X.06 7.80
1J4928000A2 TUBING ASSY,3/80D X .032 WALL 60.80 1N536102332 FILTER ELE 116.90
1J496144012 HANDWHEEL 30.30 1N801927022 MAIN SPRING 2356.70|
1J496428982 SCREW,ADJUSTING 67.90| 1N843406242 DISC SEAT, LOWER 713.70)
1J618124092 SPRING SEAT,TOP 67.00| 1N941014012 INSERT 62.90
1J719228982 NUT,HEX,ELASTIC STOP 7.60 1N946228982 STUD,CONT THD/S 3/4-10X3.38 19.80|
1J857827022 SPRING YELLOW 39.90 1N948106992 COMPOUND,DOW CORNING # 111 25.80
1J857927142 SPRING 57.60| 1N961106382 O RING 139.60
1J881725072 DIA HEAD 97.70| 1P109928992 ROLL PIN 34.70
1K263528982 ADJ SCREW + ORI WRENC 533.00| 1P110799152 GASKET,CL150, 6.19X 6.69X.125 40.50
1K314806992 TETRASEAL/O-RING 7.80 1P111932992 EYE NUT 45.00
1K370927082 SPRING YELLOW STRIPE 160.80 1P208606992 WASHER 4.00|
1K371044022 SPRING SEAT LOWER 58.60)| 1P382947062 CLOSING CAP 25.60
1K416235032 1/2 ORIFICE " 68.10| 1P383006162 ADJ.SCREW GASKET,.45X0.062X.03 11.40|
1K416335032 3/8 ORIFICE " 68.10| 1P3837000A2 SPRING ADJ ASSY 170.80
1K416435032 SEAT RING, 1/4 PORT 68.10| 1P383838992 SPRING 34.00
1K416535032 3/16 ORIFICE " 82.10 1P383935132 WASHER 41.80
1K416635032 1/8 ORIFICE " 82.10 1P384137022 SPRING 894.50|
1K418918992 VALVE,DRAIN 22.70] 1P384306442 SEAL 99.30
1K440243992 GASKET,1.12X1.38X.03 4.30) 1P417928992 WASHER,0.64X1.00X.03 24.00
1K443324102 CONNECTOR 30.70 1P615427142 SPRING,YELLOW STAIN 112.40
1K443438992 SPRING 22.60| 1P721638382 SCREEN 2.10
1K511706992 DISC 137.60 1P7349000A2 DISC HLDR ASSY,ALUM/FMS 17G41 67.10
1K649602052 DIAPHRAGM,1 1/2-2 IN 92.20| 1P7351X0012 DISC HOLDER ASSY 291.60|
1K748527202 SPRING 24.80| 1P753306992 GASKET,1.75X2.00X.06 7.80
1K786806992 BACKUP RING 11.70| 1P785906242 O RING 24.20
1K881206242 DIAPHRAGM PROTECTOR,LOW PRESS 92.30| 1P787406382 L RING 428.90
1K881306242 DIA PROTECTOR ,630 HI PRESS 199.20 1P787836012 DIAPHRAGM 1-1/4"-2" 36.80
1K920206992 PLUG,WEAR,TYPE C200 129.60 1P787904022 GASKET 46.90
11139137022 SPRING 11.10| 1P788004022 GASKET 9.10
11143311992 POST,PUSHER 58.60 1P788827082 SPRING 351.10|
11154302052 DIAPH 103.60 1P790832982 STUD,DOUBLE END,3/4-10X5 1/2 B 49.00
1L1545X0012 DIA & HEAD ASSY 1454.60 1P809209012 DISC RETAINER 43.70
11251135072 SPRING SEATVALVE 16.70| 1P8465000B2 PUSHER POST 229.60|
11341104022 GASKET, TO 302F/150C 7.80 1P877401172 BUSHING 4.00|
11342302112 DIA FOR 98L 69.80| 1P877699152 GASKET,CL150, 4.25X 4.62X.125 52.90
11342302402 DIAPHRAM 329.60) 1P877799152 GASKET,SPIRAL,PRE 1990 VALVES 27.60
11342935132 PLUG GUIDE 3/4 - 1 INCH 169.10 1P8876000A2 STEM GUIDE ASSY 357.30)
11343035132 O-RING RETAINER 28.90, 1P901327142 BROWN 150# SPRING 102.90
11343135132 3/4 -1 ORING SEAT 121.50 1R195537022 SPRING 308.60|
11343236012 SST DIAPH, 98L 39.90 1R1956T0012 SPRING 444,10
11343302112 DIAPHRAGM 53.80 1R195746172 PLUG,VALVE,2-2 1/2,TYPE N100 591.40|
1R195806992 O RING 10.70|
1R196035012 WASHER 117.40
1R196206442 CAP SEAL 100.90

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
1R1963000A2  |SPRING ADJ ASSY 546.50 GE42501X012  |Excess Flow Spring RED 21.30
1R817699012 SCREW,HEX 5/16-24X1.00 NYL INS 7.80 GE42851X012 |Excess Flow Spring YELLOW 17.60
1U205528982 SCREW,10-32X0.31 4.30 R1301FX0012 |KIT,REPAIR 172.00
1V1542X0012 SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET,5/16-18X1 5.10 R1301FX0022 KIT,REPAIR 237.70
1V4131X0012 SCREW,MACH,FILL HD,8-32X0.38 C 4.30 R1301FX0032 KIT,REPAIR 277.30,
1V9069X0012 SCREW,ADJUSTING 66.70 R1301FX0042 |KIT,REPAIR 250.70
1V9661X0012 WASHER 33.30 R133HX00012 |KIT,133H, L & Z W/O SPRING 460.30
20A3046X012 ORIF.ALUMAP 234.70 R1805X00012 Repair Kit 1805 3/4 & 1 SPARES 43.70
20B3061X012 STEM GUIDE 110.10 R1805X00022 Repair Kit 1805 & 1805P 1-1/2 & 2 46.90
20B3063X012 LEVER 24.20 R1808X00012 Repair Kit 1808 & 1808A SPARES 149.70
20B3073X012 SPRING SEAT 20.20 R289AX00012 |Repair Kit 289A & B DIAPH ASSY AND SCREEN 28.90
20B3082X012 CAP 24.20 R289HX00012 |Repair Kit 289H,HH & P 1 INCH NIT 70.50
20B9389X012 PLUG, VALVE 1/4 33.90 R289HX00022 |Repair Kit 289H & P 2 INCH NIT 64.70
20B9389X022 SS VALVE & STEM 57.60 R289HX00032 |Repair Kit 289H & HH 1 INCH VITON 170.90
22B4767X012 BOOST THROAT 118.40 R289HX00042 |Repair Kit 289H 2 INCH VITON 428.90
24B6447X012 DIAPHRAGM 28.90 R289LX00012 Repair Kit 289L 3/4 IN 63.70
27A5516X012 VENT ASSY Y602-12TX 23.80 R289LX00022 Repair Kit 289L 1 INCH 93.00
28B8832X012 DIAPH CONN 92.30 R289UX00012 |Repair Kit 289U DIAPH ASSY AND SCREEN 36.10]
2B783044012 SEAT,RELIEF VALVE 13.20 R299X000012 Repair Kit 299 377.50
2E811113012 NUT 48.40 R61HHX00012 [Repair Kit 61HH NEOPRENE/DIAPH NITRL/DISC 629.10|
2E811324102 NUT 150.20 R61HPX00022  |Repair Kit 61HP STD 661.50)
2E811413012 NUT 92.30 R61HX000012 |Repair Kit 61H NITRILE DIAPH/DISC 313.60
2F823423072 LEVER 304.40 R61L.DX00012 Repair Kit 61LD NITRILE DIAPH/DISC 282.20|
2H973408022 UNION RING 1 1/2-2 IN 49.30 R61LX000012 Repair Kit 61L NITRILE DIAPH/DISC 290.30|
2H975208012 PUSHER POST 49.30) R620X000A12 |Repair Kit 620 3/32-3/8 PORTS 57.50
2H980608012 PUSHER POST 39.90 R620X000A22 |Repair Kit 620 3/32-3/8 PORTS 57.50]
30B3056X012 BOOST BODY 24.20 R620X000A32 |Repair Kit 620 1/2 & 9/16 PORTS 82.30
30B3057X012 BOOST BODY 627R 24.20 R620X000AA2 |Repair Kit 620 1/8"RING ALUM/NITRILE 55.50
3C853109022 VALVE HEAD 215.10 R620X000AB2  |Repair Kit 620 1/4"RING ALUM/NITRILE 55.50
3F945309022 VALVE HOUSING 273.30) R620X000AC2 Repair Kit 620 3/8"RING ALUM/NITRILE 55.50
BH1146T0012 INDICATOR 803-9 W/O MOUNTG PTS 324.00 R620X000AD2 Repair Kit 620 1/2"RING ALUM/NITRILE 66.40
F1367806562 O-RING,5/8X13/16X3/32 7.80 R620X000S12 |Repair Kit 620 3/32-3/8 PORTS 70.40
GE04678T012 SLOTTED NUT, 1/4-20 SLOTTED NUT 9.30 R620X000S22 Repair Kit 620 3/32-3/8 PORTS 69.30
GE35315T012  |2" poppet 193.50 R620X000S32  |Repair Kit 620 1/2 & 9/16 PORT 89.90
GE35316T012 3" poppet 281.20 R627FX00A12 Repair Kit 627F ALUM/NITRILE 57.30
GE35321T012 |O-RING RETAINER 10.60 R627FX00S12 |Repair Kit 627F SST/NITRILE 89.90
GE35322T032  |Excess Disc (0-ring), FKM 365.80 R627HX00S12 |Repair Kit 627H&627HM SST/NYLON 134.90
GE35322T042 |Excess Disc (o-ring), KALREZ 703.30 R627RX00A12 [Repair Kit 627MR&627R ALUM/NITRILE 70.90
GE41520T012 |STEM ASSEMBLY 137.30 R627RX00A22 |Repair Kit 627MR&627R ALUM/NYLON 71.50
GE41522T012  |STEM ASSEMBLY 193.50 R627RX00S12 |Repair Kit 627MR&627R SST/NITRILE 112.30
GE41524T012  |STEM ASSEMBLY 193.50 R627RX00S22 |Repair Kit 627MR&627R SST/NYLON 105.80
GE35313T012 [2" main disc retainer 24.70 R627X000A12 Repair Kit 627&627M ALUM/NITRILE 75.30
GE35314T012 [3" main disc retainer 35.00 R627X000A22 Repair Kit 6278&627M ALUM/NYLON 96.80
GE35317T012 |SPRING SEAT 18.70 R627X000S12 |Repair Kit 627&627M SST/NITRILE 118.70
GE35318T012  |SPRING SEAT 18.70 R627X000S22 |Repair Kit 627&627M SST/NYLON 100.60
GE35320T012 O-RING SEAT 10.60 R630RX00B12 Repair Kit 630 TO 630R RETROFIT 1/2"BRASS 164.90
GE35322T012 |BLEED DISC 10.10 R630RX00S12 |Repair Kit 630 TO 630R RETROFIT 1/2"SST 288.30)
GE35322T022 Excess Disc (o-ring), PTFE 42.10 R630X000H12 [Repair Kit 630 HP BRASS , COMP/DISC 108.10
GE35322T052 Excess Disc (o-ring), NEOPRENE 17.60 R630X000H22 Repair Kit 630 HP BRASS , NYLON/DISC 84.20
GE39719T012 BUSHING, GUIDE LINER 15.70| R630X000H32 Repair Kit 630 HP BRASS , TFE/DISC 98.40
GE42486T012 30 PCES INLET SCREEN PACK (for R622H) 50.70 R630X000H42 Repair Kit 630 HP SST , COMP/DISC 167.30
GE42499X012  |Excess Flow Spring BLUE 187.10 R630X000H52  |Repair Kit 630 HP STD & NACE SST/NYLON 161.90
GE44961T012 MAIN DISC HOLDER ASSEMBLY 236.20 R630X000H62 Repair Kit 630 HP SST , TFE/DISC 190.20
GE44962T012 MAIN DISC HOLDER ASSEMBLY 315.00| R630X000HA2 Repair Kit 630 HP 1/4 RING, BRASS/NYLON 116.90
GE42498X012 |Excess Flow Spring GREEN 43.70 R630X000HB2 [Repair Kit 630 HP 1/4 RING, SST/NYLON 230.70,
GE42500X012 |Excess Flow Spring BLACK 21.30 R630X000HC2 [Repair Kit 630 HP 1/8 RING, BRASS/NYLON 103.40
R630X000HD2 [Repair Kit 630 HP 1/8 RING, SST/NYLON 240.70)
R630X000L12 Repair Kit 630 LP BRASS , COMP/DISC 147.30
R630X000L22 Repair Kit 630 LP BRASS , NYLON/DISC 158.10
R630X000L32 Repair Kit 630 LP BRASS , TFE/DISC 158.10

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
R630X000L42 Repair Kit 630 LP SST , COMP/DISC 197.30 R95L.X000112 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 3A 3/8 & 1/2 IN COMP 326.70
R630X000L52 Repair Kit 630 LP STD & NACE SST/NYLON 198.20 R95LX000122 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 3A 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 356.10|
R630X000L62 Repair Kit 630 LP SST, TFE/DISC 212.40 R95L.X000132 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 4A 1/8 & 1/4 IN COMP 432.80
R630X000LA2 Repair Kit 630 LP 1/2 RING, BRASS/NYLON 171.70 R95L.X000142 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 4A 3/8 & 1/2 IN COMP 493.60
R630X000LB2 Repair Kit 630 LP 1/2 RING, SST/NYLON 284.20) R95LX000152 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 4A 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 528.10
R630X00NHB2 |Repair Kit 630 HP NACE 1/4 RING,SST/NYLON 334.80) R95LX000162 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 36,1/4 INCH,VITON 1169.30
R630X00NHD2 |Repair Kit 630 HP NACE 1/8 RING,SST/NYLON 334.80) R95L.X000172 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 36,1/2 INCH,VITON 1310.80
R64BX000012 Repair Kit 64B SPRING RANGE 3-150 687.00) R95L.X000182 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 36,3/4 & 1 INCH,VITON 1579.80
R64RX000012 Repair Kit 64R SPRING RANGE 3-150 132.20 R95L.X000192 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 12,1/4 INCH,METAL 681.90|
R64RX000H22 |Repair Kit 64R SPRING RANGE 130-200 114.00| R95LX000202 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 12,1/2 INCH,METAL 797.00|
R64SRT00012 KIT,REPAIR,64SR LPG REGULATOR 25.70| R95L.X000212 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 12,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 997.30
R64X0000012 Repair Kit 64 SPRING RANGE 3-150 150.60 R95L.X000222 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 11,1/4 INCH,METAL 469.30
R64X0000H22 Repair Kit 64 SPRING RANGE 130-200 203.30| R95L.X000232 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 11,1/2 INCH,METAL 493.60
R64X0000N12 Repair Kit 64 NACE SPRING RANGE 3-150 516.20| R95L.X000242 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 11,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 538.20|
R67CX000012 Repair Kit 67C BRASS/NITRILE 47.10 R95L.X000282 Repair Kit 95L TRIM,NEO/416SST, 1/8 & 1/4 342.80
R67X0000N12 Repair Kit 67 NACE SPARES 114.50 R98HX000012 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 3 1/4 INCH COMP 233.60
R730BX00012 Repair Kit 730B&P SPG TO 1.3,PORT TO 1/2 234.70) R98HX000022 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 3 3/8 & 1/2 COMP 275.00
R730BX00022 Repair Kit 730B&P SPG TO 1.3,PORT 3/4&UP 291.80 R98HX000032 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 3 1/4 INCH COMP 370.70|
R912X000012 Repair Kit 912 SERIES SPARES 28.90| R98HX000042 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 4 1/4 INCH METAL 299.00
R95HX000012 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 2 1/8 & 1/4 INCH COMP 100.40 R98HX000052 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 3 1/4 INCH COMP 326.70
R95HX000022 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 2 3/8 & 1/2 INCH COMP 159.90 R98HX000062 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 3 1/4 INCH COMP 460.30
R95HX000032 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 2 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 137.70 R98HX000072 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 3 1/4 INCH COMP 736.20|
R95HX000042 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 3A 1-1/4 & 2 IN COMP 738.20) R98HX000082 Repair Kit 98H&HH TRIM 4 1 1/4-2 IN METAL 503.70
R95HX000052 Repair Kit 95H SST SEAT/DIAPH 1/8 & 1/4 318.60| R98HX000092 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 21,1/4 INCH,METAL 608.90|
R95HX000062 Repair Kit 95H SST SEAT/DIAPH 3/8 & 1/2 326.70) R98HX000102 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 21,1/2 INCH,METAL 635.30
R95HX000072 Repair Kit 95H SST SEAT/DIAPH 3/4 & 1 408.10 R98HX000112 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 21,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 728.30|
R95HX000082 Repair Kit 95H SST SEAT/DIAPH 1-1/4 & 2 568.50| R98HX000122 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 21,1 1/2-2 INCH,METAL 914.40
R95HX000102 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 3A 1/8 & 1/4 IN COMP 245.80) R98HX000172 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 18,1/4 INCH,VITON 934.50|
R95HX000112 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 3A 3/8 & 1/2 IN COMP 313.60| R98HX000182 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 18,1/2 INCH,VITON 1112.70
R95HX000122 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 3A 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 408.10 R98HX000192 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 18,3/4 & 1 INCH,VITON 1377.50
R95HX000132 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 4A 1/8 & 1/4 IN COMP 410.70 R98HX000202 Repair Kit 98H TRIM 18,1 1/2-2 INCH,VITON 2101.80|
R95HX000142 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 4A 3/8 & 1/2 IN COMP 446.90 R98LX000012 Repair Kit 98L TRIM 3 1/4 INCH COMP 320.40|
R95HX000152 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 4A 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 483.40 R98LX000022 Repair Kit 98L TRIM 3 3/8 & 1/2 INCH COMP 282.20
R95HX000162 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 4A 1 1/2 & 2 IN COMP 645.30 R98LX000032 Repair Kit 98L TRIM 3 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 403.80
R95HX000172 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 9,1/4 INCH,METAL 1393.70 R98LX000042 Repair Kit 98L TRIM 4 1/4 INCH METAL 308.60|
R95HX000192 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 9,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 1112.70 R98LX000052 Repair Kit 98L TRIM 4 3/8 & 1/2 IN METAL 348.90
R95HX000202 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 9,1 1/2 & 2 IN,METAL 1402.00 R98LX000062 Repair Kit 98L TRIM 4 3/4 & 1 INCH METAL 477.40
R95HX000212 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 11,1/4 INCH,METAL 446.90 R99HPX00012 REPAIR KIT,99HP COMP DISC 7/8 789.00|
R95HX000222 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 11,1/2 INCH,METAL 469.30 R99HPX00022 Repair Kit 99HP COMP DISC 1-1/8 PORT 626.50)
R95HX000232 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 11,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 517.80) R99HX000012 Repair Kit 99H COMP DISC 7/8 PORT 641.30)
R95HX000242 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 11,1 1/2 & 2 IN,METAL 1051.90 R99HX000022 Repair Kit 99H COMP DISC 1-1/8 PORT 642.30)
R95HX000252 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 12,1/4 INCH,METAL 681.90 R99LX000012 Repair Kit 99L COMP DISC 7/8 PORT 642.30)
R95HX000262 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 12,1/2 INCH,METAL 890.10| R99L.X000022 Repair Kit 99L COMP DISC 1-1/8 PORT 642.30)
R95HX000272 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 12,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 983.00| R99L.X000032 Repair Kit 99 VENT ASSEMBLY RETROFIT 37.20
R95HX000282 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 12,1 1/2 & 2 IN,METAL 2300.00 RC20443T012 KIT,REPAIR,C204-43/C404-32 175.60
R95HX000292 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 36,1/4 INCH,VITON 890.10 RC40016T012 KIT,REPAIR C401,C402,C421,C427 87.40
R95HX000302 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 36,1/2 INCH,VITON 960.80| RC40024T012 KIT,REPAIR C401,C402,C421,C427 115.70
R95HX000312 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 36,3/4 & 1 INCH,VITON 1122.60 RC40324T012 KIT,REPAIR C403-24 NITRILE TRI 207.00|
R95HX000322 Repair Kit 95H TRIM 36,1 1/2 & 2 IN,VITON 2569.10 RC40424T012 KIT,REPAIR C404-24 NITRILE TRM 239.60|
R95LX000012 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 2 1/8 & 1/4 INCH COMP 131.10| RC40710T012 KIT,REPAIR C407-10 NITRILE TRM 73.20
R95LX000022 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 2 3/8 & 1/2 INCH COMP 177.90 RC47016T012 Repair Kit FOR 2" C471 AND C477 298.10|
R95LX000032 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 2 3/4 & 1 INCH COMP 169.10 RC47024T012 Repair Kit FOR 3" C471 AND C477 393.70|
R95LX000042 Repair Kit 95L SST SEAT/DIAPH 1/8 & 1/4 332.70) RC48324T012 Repair Kit FOR C483 534.30|
R95LX000052 Repair Kit 95L SST SEAT/DIAPH 3/8 & 1/2 356.10| RC48424T012 Repair Kit FOR C484 534.30|
R95LX000062 Repair Kit 95L SST SEAT/DIAPH 3/4 & 1 356.10| RFC4716T012 Retrofit Kit FOR 2" C471 AND C477 526.40|
R95LX000072 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 9,1/4 INCH,METAL 1393.70 RFC4724T012 Retrofit Kit FOR 3" C471 AND C477 938.40|
R95LX000082 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 9,1/2 INCH,METAL 704.00) RFC4824T012 Retrofit Kit FOR C483 1141.10
R95LX000092 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 9,3/4 & 1 INCH,METAL 1147.00| RH282732T12 H732/H282 REPAIR KIT 33.80
R95L.X000102 Repair Kit 95L TRIM 3A 1/8 & 1/4 IN COMP 243.70) RH722T00012 H722 REPAIR KIT 29.20
RN30008T012 KIT,REPAIR N300-8/N400-8 NITRI 57.50

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
RN30012T012 KIT,REPAIR N300-12/N400-12 NIT 60.60| T1069606562 ORING 3.90
RN30016T012 KIT,REPAIR N300-16/N400-16 NIT 54.40 T1069737022 SPRING 42.10
RN30024T012 KIT,REPAIR N300/N400-24 NITRIL 236.80| T1073237022 SPRING 44.90
RN350T00012 KIT,REPAIR N350/N450 SERIES NI 44.70 T1075006562 ORING 4.30)
RS100X00012 Repair Kit S100 & S102 LESS SEAT 146.30 T1086814092 STEM 18.80|
RS200XRT012 Repair Kit S200 STABILIZING RETROFIT 88.70 T1087328982 SCREW,SELF TAP 2.10
RS201HX0012 Repair Kit S201H & S202H LESS SEAT 202.30| T1087624122 NUT 2.90
RS201KX0012 Repair Kit S201K LESS SEAT 172.80 T1088249332 NIPPLE 112.50
RS201X00012 Repair Kit S201 & S202 LESS SEAT 213.30) T10885T0012 BODY-EXTENSION,ROTARY GAGE TUB 241.90)
RS301FX0012 KIT,S301D&S301F W/O SEA 164.90 71088719232 INDICATOR 89.90
RS301PX0012 Repair Kit S301P,HP,S302P,HP LESS SEAT 133.70 T1094124122 NUT 4.40)
RS301X00012 Repair Kit S301,H,S302,H LESS SEAT 161.20 T1094738992 PRESS.GAGE,0-400,STEEL, J542 53.20
RS400X00012 Repair Kit S400 ORIFICE TUBE,1/8" 204.80) T1094803022 WASHER 164.10
RS400X00022 Repair Kit S400 ORIFICE TUBE,3/16" 204.80) T1095106562 O RING 11.40|
RS400X00032 Repair Kit S400 ORIFICE TUBE,1/4" 204.80| T1095224102 INSERT 20.70
T1007206992 CAP,CLOSING,GREY 1 3/8-16UN-1A 7.80 T1095328992 NEEDLE BEARING 44,90
T1007499982 HAND VALVE, VL25,4-WAY,1/4 587.40) T1095406162 WASHER THRUST 4.30)
T1019906992 GASKET,1.75X2.12X.03 26.10| T1095606162 PACKING SLEEVE 31.40
T1021124122 NUT 72.00| T1095706162 FRICTION RING 18.60|
T1022337022 SPRING 3.90 T1095824102 CAP 30.30
T1022425192 RETAINER 29.90| T1096124102 LOCK NUT 28.90
T1022628982 LOCK WASHER 8.20 71096224102 LOCK NUT 16.40|
T1022724122 NUT 3.90 T1096335132 SEAL NUT 40.50
T1022924102 STEM 31.80 T1096424152 1/4-20X0.50 KNURL CUP PT W/NYL 18.90,
T1025806562 O RING 3.90 T1096528982 KEY, WOODRUFF 2.10
T10267000A2 DISC HOLDER ASSY 72.40, T10971000A2 CAP-SEAT ASSY 48.10
T1027406562 ORING 12.30| T1098149332 NIPPLE 164.30
T1027706992 ADJUSTING SCREW 9.60 T1099124122 NUT 5.20
T1028535132 ROLLER 43.30 T1100937022 SPRING 46.40
T10335000A2 PACKAGED SCREWS 3.90 T1101637022 SPRING-RED 118.80
T1033699982 FUSE PLUG 31.40 T1101937022 SPRING-RED 46.40
T10469X0012 DIAPH HEAD 15.70| T1102037022 SPRING 37.80
T1047002052 DIAPHRAGM 20.80| T1102614012 BONNET, M4504 41.70
T1047135172 STEM 30.70 T1103014102 STEM 63.10
T10473X0012 VALVE SEAT 7.80 T1103248322 STEM 18.00|
T1049228982 SCREW,SET,HEX SOCKET,10-32X0.6 10.50| T1103514012 NIPPLE 58.00
T1053814012 CAP 54.30 T11069X0012 CLOSING CAP, CENTREX GRAY 21.30
T1053906992 GASKET 3.90 T1108438992 RING,RETAINING 19.20|
T10540000A2 CAP SUB-ASSY 120.20 T1114206992 LINER BUSHING 5.20
T10546X00B2 DIAPH ASSY 74.80| T1114609022 CAP 64.80
T1056138992 GASKET,SPIRAL WOUND,CL300 86.70 T1116035132 UPPER STEM 53.20
T1057019172 COUPLING NUT 64.10| T1116135032 PLUG 103.90
T1057119172 NUT,COUPLING 108.90 T11162T0012 DISC RETAINER 276.20)
T1057409012 SPRING SEAT 20.00| T1116301012 WASHER 21.40
T1057519232 SPRING CASE 106.20 T11165T0012 CAM 62.10
T1057637082 SPRING 42.30 T1116606832 ROD WIPER 15.50|
T1057737082 SPRING 3.90 T1116703202 DISC 29.50
T1057809012 DIAPH HEAD 25.30| T1116803202 DISC 26.50
T1058135022 PLUG,VALVE TYPE N110 57.20 T11169T0012 RETAINER 123.70
T1059325552 NUT 7.00 T1117037022 SPRING-RED 316.00|
T10627000A2 DISC ASSY 55.70| T1117137022 SPRING-GREEN 44.80
T1063238072 SLEEVE 228.30) T1117235032 LOWER STEM 68.40
T1065606562 O RING 21.50| T1117335162 STUB SHAFT 139.40
T1068428982 COVER 70.90] T1117437022 SPRING 54.10
T1069235032 PLUG,VLVE TYPE N120 51.90| T11175X0012 BUSHING 72.00
T1069347062 Closing Cap 38.90 T1117635132 GUIDE 89.90
T1069435132 ADJUSTING SCREW 102.40 T1117706992 LINER BUSHING 13.60|
T1117806992 LINER BUSHING 11.80|
T1118025072 PLATE 19.60|
71118131032 STUD BOLT 37.90

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price

T1118299152 GASKET,SPIRAL WOUND CL 400 71.10| T1142228992 GASKET, 1.00X1.12X.03 4.50)
T11185T0012 CAM ASSEMBLY 120.30 T1142324152 WASHER 5.10
T1118724052 SCREW,3/8-16X0.75 NYLOK 4.00) T1142524152 WASHER 13.20|
T11187T0012 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,3/8-16X3/4 NY 4.20) T1143419312 LEVER 144.50
71118836082 ROLL PIN 390.90| T1143524932 LEVER PIN 29.90
T1119028982 10-24X3/4 W/INYLON INSERT 25.10| T1143799012 CABLE 88.80
T1120724272 RV STEM 44.50 T1144535132 ROD END 88.80
T1120925072 RETAINING RING 7.80 T1144703032 DISC 15.00|
T1121003162 DIAPHRAGM PAD 19.90| T1144824102 DISC RETAINER 22.90
T1121106992 ORING 11.70| T1145037022 SPRING 11.10|
T1121338982 VENT SCREEN 7.80 T11451T0012 MALE ADAPTOR 9.70
T1121527012 RV SPRING 11.70| T1145201012 PACKING RING 7.10
T1121608012 UNION RING-IRIDITED 41.30 T1145301012 FEMALE ADAPTOR 7.10
T11217T0022 STEM 51.80 T1145428982 WASHER 7.60
T1121909012 ORIFICE 3/4 58.60| T1145535132 GLAND 71.70
T1122009012 ORIFICE 1/2 58.60)| T1145606562 O RING 7.10
T1122127222 SPRING 28.20| T1145728992 SLIP DISC, 1.08X1.23X.03 8.70
T1122309012 ORIFICE 3/8 62.60| T1145804022 GASKET,TO 302F/150C 5.70
T1122409012 3/16 ORIFICE 60.20| T1145919312 HANDWHEEL 21.20
T1122506642 ADJ SCREW 12.60| T1146948322 LATCH 2.10
T1122702532 DIAPHRAGM - MOLDED 93.50 T1147048322 PIN 16.60|
T1123637022 SPRING 24.20| T1147137022 SPRING 20.10
T1123727012 SPRING 31.60 T1147328982 CLEVIS PIN 7.30
T1124127222 SPRING 403.40 T1147428982 COTTER PIN 2.40
T1127235132 STEM 14.60| T11476000A2 HANDLE ASSY 116.70
T1129214012 RETAINER 7.10 T1147711992 HANDLE 54.70
T1133435132 COLLAR 45.50 T1147911992 RELEASE BUTTON 40.90
T1133528982 ROLL PIN 14.20| T1148128992 RELEASE BAR 14.50|
T1133624052 CAP SCREW 4.90) T1148236412 ROLL PIN 4.60|
T1133719042 LEVER,PAINT PER FFS 6A28.5 165.60 T1148328992 SLIDE BAR 16.30|
T1133809012 SPACER 51.20| T1148428982 ROLLER 2.30
T1134009012 PIN 69.40| T1148548322 PIN 7.10
T11341000A2 LEVER ASSEMBLY 294.40 T1148648322 SPACER 26.60
T1135824102 STEM GUIDE 101.50 T1148736412 ROLL PIN 6.80
T1135937022 SPRING 9.70 T1149103032 DISC 18.90|
T1136035032 PLUNGER 83.00 T1149304022 GASKET,TO 302F/150C 7.60
T1136128992 WASHER 0.41X1.00X.119 5.90 T1153537022 Excess Flow Spring YELLOW W/BLACK STRIP 42.70
T1136236402 ROLL PIN 17.30| T1153624102 SPRING SEAT 8.40
T1136328982 WASHER,SPECIAL 4 LUGS P313 11.80| T1153737022 SPRING 10.70|
T1136428982 WASHER, SPECIAL LUGS 15.20| T1154003202 DISC 18.60|
T1136537082 SPRING 45.50 T1154125072 DISC RETAINER 18.40|
T1136814012 FUSE LINK 210.10 T1154224102 DISC RETAINER 6.30
T1136928982 CLAMP 21.40| T1154303032 DISC, BLEED 19.10|
T1138227142 SPRING 107.20 T11543T0012 DISC,BLEED 19.20|
T1138327142 SPRING CD PL 82.60 T1154424102 DISC HOLDER 11.50|
T1138427142 SPRING CD PL 31.60 T1154506992 LINER BUSHING 7.10
T1138527142 SPRING CD PL 61.70| T1154625072 WASHER 3.90
T1138809012 STEM GUIDE 31.60 T1154737022 SPRING 7.10
T1139599012 VALVE 1005.70 T1154825072 WASHER 8.00
T11396000A2 PACKING ASSY C404-32 122.20 T1154901012 MALE ADAPTOR 8.00
T1140399982 FUSE PLUG 31.40 T1155001012 PACKING RING 7.80
T1141235132 GLAND 36.60 T1155106992 LINER BUSHING 10.00|
T1141324102 DISC HOLDER 30.00 T1155206992 ROD WIPER 12.10|
T1141403032 DISC 8.60 T1155324102 BONNET 29.50
T1141524152 WASHER 4.90 T11553T0022 BONNET 859.20|
T1141637022 SPRING 2.10 T1155521992 CAM 14.20
T1141719312 HANDWHEEL 36.30 T1155706562 O RING 3.90
T1141935022 SNAP RING 2.10 T1155919312 LEVER 72.10
T1142028992 GASKET 8.00 T1157735032 PLUG,VALVE TYPE N100 199.60
T1142109012 ADAPTER MALE 10.00|

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
T1160237022 SPRING 7.10 T1207524082 WASHER 3.90
T1160314012 BONNET 46.20 T1207524282 WASHER 2.10
T1160501012 ADAPTER FEMALE 3.90 T1207701012 MALE ADAPTOR 8.30
T1160601012 PACKING RING 19.50| T1207801012 PACKING RING 6.60
T1160709012 MALE ADAPTOR 12.90| T1207901012 FEMALE ADAPTO 13.60|
T1161614012 BONNET 20.20| T1208635442 HEX NUT 19.10|
T1164928982 COTTER PIN 3.90 T1208735252 HEX NUT 9.40
T1165224132 PIN 9.10 T1209728982 LOCK NUT 3.80
T1166228982 NUT,HEX,NYLON INSERT 2.10 T1209906522 O RING 26.30
T1166328982 NUT,HEX,NYLON INSERT 2.10 T1210908012 HANDWHEEL 5.00
T1167235682 RETAINING RING 3.20 T12138000A2 DISC HOLDER 111.20
T1167306562 O RING 4.90) T1214006242 DISC 103.90
T11680000A2 KIT-BONNET REPAIR 68.70| T1214106242 DISC, BLEED 52.30
T1170706242 DISC 120.80 T1214206522 O RING 18.40|
T1170806242 DISC 62.20| T1215237022 SPRING PINK 18.80|
T1170906242 GASKET, 2.02X2.58X.06 45.80 T1217106522 O RING 740.00|
T1171006242 DISC 206.90| T1217306242 DISC 137.80
T1171106242 GASKET,3.08X2.65X0.06 29.90| T1217435022 DISC RETAINER 179.40
T1171406242 DISC 1671.00 T1217524152 WASHER 4.90)
T1171506242 DISC 205.90| T1219935022 DISC RETAINER 66.40
T1171606522 O RING 225.00| T1220035022 DISC HOLDER 66.40
T11716T0012 O-RING 5/8 X 3/4 X 1/16 194.40 T1220236152 WASHER 136.50
T1172814012 RETAINER 67.90| T1220336152 WASHER 50.80
T1173124102 STEM 47.30 T1220535072 CAM 1066.30
T1173324152 WASHER PLAIN 3.90 T12206T0022 SCREW 342.20)
T1175037022 SPRING 10.60| T1220736152 WASHER 5.90
T1175103202 DISC 54.70| T1221006242 SEAL RING 65.10
T1177337022 SPRING-BLACK 15.70| T1221236152 WASHER 3.90
T1177403032 DISC 40.10 T1221306992 LINER BUSHING 11.80|
T1177525072 DISC RETAINER 29.30| T1224006562 O RING 2.10
T11878000A2 STEM ASSEMBLY 138.00 T12254T0012 SHAFT 301.40|
T1188228982 WASHER 3.90 T1226237022 SPRING 33.40
T1188637022 SPRING-RED 29.30| T12317T0012 STRAINER 65.80
T11887000A2 STEM ASSEMBLY 261.30] T12318T0012 STRAINER CAP 39.10
T1192437022 Excess Flow Spring ORANGE 191.40 T1235527012 SPRING 623.60|
T1192537022 SPRING-YELLOW 135.90 T1235627012 SPRING 249.80|
T1195524272 NUT,SPCL 7/8-14 UNF-2B 253.90] T1235727012 SPRING 630.80|
T1195606992 DISC 55.00 T1235927012 SPRING 18.60|
T1195704022 BODY GASKET, TO 302F/150C 38.20 T1240006242 TFE DISC 2326.30|
T1195809042 MALE ADAPTOR 43.40 T1240838072 STOP TUBE 12.50|
T1195910062 GASKET, 1.62X1.92X.05 8.70 T1241338992 PIN,COTTER 3.90
T1196137022 SPRING 92.90| T1249806992 LINER BUSHING 32.30
T1196201012 PACKING RING 63.30] T12499T0012 SCREW,5/16-24X1.00 6.60
T1196306562 O RING 3.20 T12511T0012 GUIDE 69.30
T1196528982 WASHER,PLAIN 0.56 49.20 T12514T0012 DISC 853.80
T11968T0012 DISC HOLDER ASSY 1012.90 T12515T0012 DISC 721.10|
T1198006032 LABEL 18.70| T12522T0012 ORIFICE 1/4 58.60
T1200137022 SPRING-BLACK 117.00 T12523T0012 DISC HLDR ASSY,ALUM/FMS 41G41 58.60
T1200237022 SPRING 143.00 T12533T0012 DISC 578.90)
T1200537022 Excess Flow Spring PINK W/BLACK STRIP 42.70 T12534T0012 DISC, BLEED 302.00|
T1205006562 O RING 2.30 T12535T0012 DISC 462.90
T1205106562 O-RING 4.30) T12544T0012 TUBE 63.70
T1205538992 STRAINER 574.10) T12547T0012 SEALING RING 27.80
T1205638992 STRAINER 339.60) T12548T0012 SEAT RING 128.70
T1206335452 SCREW,3/8-24X0.75 75.80| T12551T0012 BUSHING 13.90|
T12065T0012 ADAPTOR, P104-2,3 NPT 186.00 T12557T0012 PLUG 94.10
T1206908012 HAND WHEEL 11.20| T12564T0012 HANDLE 95.30
T12576T0012 1/4-20X3/8 W/NYLON INSERT 7.20

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Manaasn
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price
T12577T0012 O RING 16.40| T12853T0012 SHOULDER BOLT 7.30
T12579T0012 O-RING 54.90 T12854T0012 PACKING 37.20
T12586T0012 DISC 4.30) T12857T0012 SEAT RING 97.20
T12587T0012 O RING 24.20| T12858T0012 SEALING RING 17.80|
T12592T0012 DISC/STEM ASSY 135.40 T12859T0012 STEM 32.60
T12617T0012 WASHER 19.10| T12863T0012 GASKET 27.30
T12619T0012 SEAT 311.20| T12864T0012 CAP SCREW 2.30
T12620T0012 BLEED DISC 86.20 T12865T0012 GASKET,TO 302F/150C 3.90
T12624T0012 SPRING RETAINER 21.80| T12869T0012 PLUNGER 22.90
T12625T0012 BLEED SPRING 41.90 T12871T0012 O RING SEAT RET 63.10
T12626T0012 DISC 80.30 T12875T0012 O RING SEAT 51.80
T12628T0012 KNOB 86.90 T12876T0012 O RING 551.90|
T12630T0012 SPRING 84.40 T12877T0012 DISC,KALREZ FOR C807 2053.10|
T12632T0012 RETAINING RING 50.00 T12878T0012 ADAPTOR PLATE 31.40
T12635T0012 FLANGE 211.90) T12879T0012 DISC 191.80
T12636T0012 STAND PIPE 219.50| T12882T0012 POPPET 203.90|
T12637T0012 BELL REDUCER,3"X2 1/2" 175.20 T12883T0012 SPRING 304.70|
T12638T0012 WASHER 15.30] T12887T0012 SEAT RING 179.30
T12639T0012 ADAPTOR 141.10 T12890T0012 GRAPHITE GASKET 56.30
T12651T0012 PLUG CAP 15.50| T12891T0012 SEALING RING 86.70
T12655T0012 O-RING-2-1/4"ACME 2.40 T12893T0012 SLEEVE 25.80
T12657T0012 SUPPLY TAG 8.30 T12900T0012 BAL-SEAL 188.00
T12674T0012 LEVER 34.00 T12902T0012 GASKET 52.40
T12684T0012 CASING CLAMP 73.50| T12903T0012 GASKET 8.40
T12689T0012 KIT,REPAIR 247.70) T12904T0012 NIPPLE 14.70|
T12690T0012 KIT,REPAIR 231.70) T12906T0012 COUPLING 34.70
T12710T0012 ADJUSTING SCREW 22.50| T12914T0012 DISC 425.30
T12724T0012 CAP SCREW 24.10| T12918T0012 WEB 95.20
T12744T0012 VENT INSERT 14.10| T12921T0012 DISC 2795.60|
T12749T0012 SHAFT 161.50 T12922T0012 SPRING 454.60
T12759T0012 O RING 5.10 T12928T0012 HANDGRIP 8.90
T12762T0012 LINER BUSHING 17.20| T12940T0012 O-RING 2.10
T12764T0012 SPRING SEAT 62.70| T12941T0012 O RING 3.10
T12765T0012 NUT 32.80 T12942T0012 O-RING,2X2 1/4X1/8 4.10|
T12766TO0A2 STEM ASSY 163.00 T12944T0012 O RING 4.30)
T12767T0012 LINER BUSHING 15.70| T12945T0012 O RING 10.20|
T12775T0012 SCREW,1/4-20X0.88W/NYLOK PATCH 2.80 T12946T0012 O RING 11.40|
T12776T0012 SCREW,MACH,HEX HD 10-32X0.38 4.00] T12947T0012 O-RING,1 1/4X1 1/2X1/8 11.40|
T12776T0022 SCREW,MACH,HEX HD 10-32X0.38 52.90| T12953T0012 SPRING,TORSION 85.70
T12781T0012 NYLON WASHER 3.90 T12956T0012 SHAFT 120.00
T12782T0012 GASKET 9.70 T12963T0012 LATCH SUB-ASSY 117.20
T12783T0012 FLANGE 96.00| T12964T0012 POPPET SUB-ASSY 147.30
T12785T0012 SPRING,TORSION 30.70 T12965T0012 POPPET SUB-ASSY 184.30
T12786T0012 X RING 8.90 T12966T0012 POPPET SUB-ASSY 358.00|
T12787T0012 INDICATOR 35.50 T12980T0012 SCREW,CAP,HEX,SOCK.,10-32X0.75 3.30
T12801T0012 RETAINING RING,KR-300,3.00 HSN 106.50 T13005T0012 TORSION SPRING 27.30
T12827T0012 SPACER 45.10 T13006T0012 GLAND 100.40
T12835T0012 LEVER 30.20 T13008T0012 O-RING,1 3/8X1 1/2X1/16 2.10
T12836T0012 GASKET 43.90 T13011T0012 RIVET 7.10
T12839T0012 GASKET 40.80 T13013T0012 LINKAGE 37.70
T12841T0012 PACKING FOLLOWER 14.60| T13014T0012 DOWEL PIN 10.10|
T12842T0012 SLEEVE 7.30 T13015T0012 SPRING 23.60
T12843T0012 RETAINER 14.40| T13018T0012 X-RING 4.50)
T12844T0012 SPRING 25.00| T13019T0012 DISC 24.60
T12846T0012 PLUNGER 10.50| T13020T0012 WASHER,PLAIN 0.255-.260X.75X.0 6.30
T12847T0012 ROLLER 11.60| T13021T0012 COUPLER 153.30
T12849T0012 CABLE CONNECTION 11.70| T13049T0012 .75 OZ TUBE MAGNALUBE G 45.80
T12850T0012 GLAND 82.90 T13054T0022 PIN, CLEVIS 17.20|
T12851T0012 SPRING 9.50 T13064T0012 DISC HOLDER 2.10
T13090T0012 PACKING KIT 54.00

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 froces Managen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price

T13091T0012 DEFLECTOR 6.80 T13529T0012 SPRING, 9.5 - 13 INW.C. 199.60
T13095T0022 GASKET 8.40 T13536T0012 SPRING, 1.5 - 2.5 PSI 53.30
T13098T0012 GASKET-BLACK 3.90 T13539T0012 SPRING,4 1/2-6 IN W.C. 253.90|
T13100T0012 BACK CHECK SPRING 2.10 T13563T0012 SPRING, 7.5-9.5 IN W.C. 14.00|
T13103T0012 WASHER,FGS8A31 8.00 T13564T0012 SPRING, 13" W.C.-1.5 QSI 145.30
T13176T0012 SCREW,CAP,BUTTON HD,1/4-2X5/8 10.70| T13589T0012 SPRING-5 1/2 TO 8" W.C. 46.90
T13177T0012 SPACER 20.90| T13593T0012 SPRING 46.90
T13182T0012 DISC ASSY 10.50| T13600T0012 SPRING,10 PSIG SET POINT 46.90
T13184T0012 REPLACEMENT PARTS KIT 62.70| T13603T0012 GASKET,SPIRAL WOUND,CL150 4.81 100.60
T13185T0012 GASKET 2.10 T13609T0012 ORIFICE, FLAPPER 21.60
T13200T0012 NUT 30.30 T13613T0012 SPRING-HOLDER 2.10
T13201T0012 DISC GUIDE KIT 373.60| T13622T0012 AIR CYL REPAIR KIT 929.80
T13214T0012 BOOT REPLACEMENT 402.70 T13643T0012 SCREEN 6.40
T13238T0012 SCREW,SET,SLOTTED,1/4-20X0.25 10.00| T13652T0012 GASKET 2188.60|
T13260T0012 KIT,REPLACEMENT PART,STEM/DISC 272.00) T13671T0012 SPRING 35.40
T13269T0012 CLOSING CAP, BLACK 24.00| T13707T0012 SPRING, 2.5"-4.5" W.C. 46.90
T13281T0012 DISC HOLDER ASSY 235.40| T13800T0012 LATCH BLOCK 72.30
T13286T0012 RETAINING RING 4.50) T13800T0022 LATCH BLOCK ASSY 122.00
T13289T0012 SPRING 17.20| T13803T0012 BOLT 2.10
T13305T0012 SCREW 4.30) T13826T0012 SPRING MANDREL 8.70
T13325T0012 SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HD10-24X1 1/8 36.60 T13833T0012 1/4 ORIFICE 53.80
T13395T0012 DISC, BLEED 10.50| T13877T0012 SPRING 3.80
T13395T0022 DISC,BLEED 636.40| T13908T0012 SPRING 27.70
T13395T0032 DISC,BLEED 313.50| T13955T0012 DISC ASSY 46.90
T13396T0012 DISC HOLDER 35.40 T14053T0012 VALVE PLUG 12.50|
T13397T0012 DISC, MAIN 6.80 T14055T0012 R.V. SEAT 9.20
T13397T0022 DISC,MAIN 311.40 T14057T0042 0O-RING,1.925 X 2.131 X .103 2.70
T13397T0032 DISC,MAIN 256.00| T14060T0012 SPRING 13.30]
T13398T0012 CAM 12.00| T14061T0012 SCREW,ADJUSTING 7.50
T13399T0012 GLAND 53.60 T14063T0012 O-RING 7.50
T13400T0012 O-RING,15/16X1 1/8X3/32 3.90 T14071T0012 RETAINER,VALVE 7.50
T13400T0022 O-RING 22.70] T14081T0012 FILTER GASKET 7.50
T13402T0012 SCREW,1/4-28X0.50 4.10) T14097T0012 SPRING CASE 36.80
T13403T0012 SEAT, SPRING 7.10 T14102T0012 BOLT-ADJUSTING 29.80
T13405T0012 PIN,COTTER,5/64X.75 3.90 T14105T0012 SPRING 7.50
T13406T0012 BLEED SEAT 16.20| T14119T0012 DIAPHRAGM ASSY 28.90
T13410T0012 BUSHING 12.40| T14119T0022 DIAPHRAGM ASSY 27.80
T13412T0012 SPRING,0ORANGE 8.30 T141247T0012 0 223.30|
T13413T0012 SPRING 5.40 T14154T0012 SPACER,WHITE DELRIN 500 6.00
T13414T0012 SPRING,BLUE 51.90| T14184T0012 SPRING, YELLOW 243.70)
T13417T0012 SPRING, TORSION 11.40| T14191T0012 0O-RING,5-101 .100X.176X.038 5.20
T13418T0012 LATCH FOR P341 73.60| T14259T0012 DIAPHRAGM ASSY 42.70
T13419T0012 RING, SPLIT 2.50 T14332T0022 O-RING,H732,LARGE EPDM 162.50
T13428T0012 LEVER 21.10| T14332T0032 0O-RING,H732,LARGE FKM 94.70
T13437T0022 ROD END ASSY 80.70 T14332T0042 0O-RING,H732,LARGE,KALREZ 1612.40
T13441T7T0012 AIR CYLINDER 164.10| T14332T0052 O-RING,H732,LARGE,NEOPRENE 60.90
T13460T0012 STEM ASSY 78.00| T14333T0022 O-RING,H722 LARGE EPDM 170.30
T13463T0012 SPRING 12.60| T14333T0032 0O-RING,H722 LARGE VITON 87.70
T13473T0012 TOP SCREEN 51.70 T14333T0042 O-RING,H722 LARGE KALREZ 1275.60
T13474T0012 MAIN DISC 308.30) T143347T0022 O-RING,H722,SMALL,EPDM 174.10
T13475T0012 BLEED DISC 280.10| T14334T0032 O-RING,H722,SMALL,VITON 89.70
T13476T0012 MAIN DISC 477.80 T14334T0042 O-RING,H722,SMALL,KALREZ 843.50
T13477T0012 O-RING 1 1/2X1 5/8X1/16 23.60| T14380T0012 O-RING 7.50
T13500T0012 FUSE LINK SUB-ASSY 41.80 T14398T0012 SPRING,0ORANGE,5-6 IN W.C. 34.80
T13509T0012 CABLE ASSY, 50 FT 163.20 T14400T0012 SPRING,9.5 - 13 IN W.C.,GRAY 65.80
T13510T0012 CABLE ASSY,50FT,CRIMPED 1 END 160.20 T14401T0012 SPRING,12.5-20 IN W.C.,GRAY 34.80
T13513T0012 DISC HOLDER ASLY 128.30

T13526T0012 MACH SCREW 7.80

T13527T0012 SPRING,5.5-8" W.C. 14.00|

www.fisherregulators.com




5

Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &
EMERSON
10/11 Proses Manaaen
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION List Price

T14402T0012 SPRING, 20-35 IN W.C., PINK 65.80| T20787T0012 STEM 9.30
T14403T0012 SPRING, 1.25-2.2 34.80 T20798T0012 GUIDE BRACKET 21.70
T14405T0012 SPRING,8-10 IN W.C.,BLACK 113.90 T20809T0012 DISC HOLDER 103.90
T14411T0012 SPRING,4-6 PSI,GREEN 166.20| T20818T0012 KIT,RPLACE.BONNET/STEM/DISC HO 550.90|
T14412T0012 SPRING,8-12 PSI,GREEN 33.10 T20825T0012 GASKET SEAT 14.00|
T2002306632 CAP 82.80 T20838T0012 KIT,REPLACEMENT PART 616.60|
T2005835132 STUB SHAFT 650.00| T20842T0012 DISC HOLDER 377.60)
T2017612172 COUPLING NUT 549.00| T20843T0012 SEAT RING 492.40
T2019219232 CLAMP,HOSE,PAINT FMPT 8A1-1 34.70 T20845T0012 BRACKET SUB-ASSY 97.00
T2019419232 HOSE CLAMP,PAINT FMPT8A1-10 72.30] T20846T0012 SHAFT 34.60
T2021319232 HOSE CLAMP,PAINT PER FMPT 8A1 25.90| T20848T0012 GUIDE BRACKET 7.90
T2021619232 HOSE CLAMP 39.10 T20849T0012 COVER PLATE 13.30|
T2022907062 POPPET,3X3X2IN 124.90 T20850T0012 GLAND ASSY 188.70
T20237T0012 DIAL,ROTARY GAUGE 54.70| T20865T0012 STEM 30.90
T2025614012 PLUG 153.40 T20872T0012 SPRING EXTERNAL TORSION 36.20
T2027019232 CAGE 617.90) T20883T0012 DIAPH HEAD ASY 103.40
T2027338992 RETAINER 107.60 T20934T0012 GLAND,2 INCH AND 3 INCH 949.50|
T2027438992 STRAINER 169.30 T20973T0012 SPRING, EXT TORSION 19.40|
T2028606992 STEM GUIDE 9.10 T21037T0012 FEMALE END FLANGE,MACHINED 432.80
T2028925062 DIAPH HEAD 28.90| T21163T0012 DIAPHRAGM 43.90
T2029044012 CAP,CLOSING 39.90 T21186T0012 ADJUSTING SCREW 6.20
T2030919042 PULLEY 187.50 T21187T0012 CAP-BLACK CLOSING 17.80|
T2031119172 BRACKET 207.10| T21187T0032 CAP-WHITE CLOSING 17.10|
T2031319042 LEVER 270.70) T4009108012 RV STEM 42.70
T20336000A2 SLIDE ASSEMBLY 119.00 T4017019222 HANDWHEEL 194.20
T2036119172 BONNET 133.80 T40259T0012 BON/STEM/DISC ASSY 2148.40|
T20376T0012 DISC HOLDER 216.30| T40422T0012 CAGE, C404-32 694.10|
T20377000A2 GLAND ASSY 343.20) T40431T0012 BRACKET 25.10
T2037835072 STUB SHAFT 88.90 T40431T0012 BRACKET 25.10
T2038022012 GLAND 129.60

T2039414092 STEM 61.70|

T2042924102 DISC HOLDER 225.20)

T20430000A2 GLAND ASSY 371.40

T2043135072 STUB SHAFT 91.50|

T2045735132 PACKING NUT 434.30

T2045824272 DISC HOLDER 515.60|

T2045935132 STEM 635.00

T2046019172 BONNET 2482.60

T20461000A2 STEM ASSEMBLY 881.90)

T2047924332 BOTTOM FLANGE 319.40)

T2051935022 DISC HOLDER 918.10|

T20582T0012 WING NUT 30.10

T20638T0012 HANDLE 500.80|

T20674T0012 RETAINER 83.60

T20675T0012 SHAFT 127.60

T20677T0012 HANDLE 21.80|

T20680T0012 SHAFT 123.10

T20681T0012 FLANGE 60.30|

T20698T0012 SHAFT 200.10|

T20699T0012 FLANGE 241.40

T20701T0012 HINGE BRACKET 66.70|

T20714T0012 HANDLE SUB-ASSY 44.10

T20721T0012 LEVER 28.50|

T20723T0012 HANDLE 90.20|

T20724T0012 YOKE 113.00

T20725T0012 FLOW TUBE 182.20

T20740T0012 GUIDE 143.00

T20741T0012 DISC HOLDER 27.20|

www.fisherregulators.com




Fisher LP-Gas and NH3 Equipment &

10/11

Paint Information - Fisher regulators are painted to the following code:

First-Stage, Pounds to Pounds - Red Second-Stage - Palm Green
Integral Two-Stage - Gray Industrial - Black or Gray
2 PSI Second-Stage - White or Palm Green with White closing cap

Warranty and Liability

Limited Warranty. Subject to the Limitations contained below and except as otherwise provided herein, Regulator Technologies Inc. (RTI)
warrants that the Products manufactured by RTI will be free from defects in materials or workmanship under normal use and care until the
expiration of the applicable warranty period. Products are warranted for five (5) years from the date of manufacture. Products purchased by RTI
from a third party for resale shall carry only the warranty extended by the original manufacturer. If, within thirty (30) days after buyer's discovery
of any such defects buyer notifies RTI thereof in writing, RTI shall, at its option, repair or replace F.O.B. point of manufacture that portion of the
Products found by RTI to be defective, or refund the purchase price of the defective portion of the Products. Failure by buyer to give such written
notice within the applicable time period specified above shall be deemed an absolute and unconditional waiver of the buyer's claim for such
defects. All replacements or repairs necessitated by inadequate maintenance, normal wear and usage, unsuitable environmental conditions,
accident, misuse, improper installation, modification, repair, storage or handling, or any other cause not the fault of RTI are not covered by this
limited warranty, and shall be at the Distributor's/Customer's expense. All costs of dismantling, reinstallation and freight and the time and
expenses of RTI's personnel for site travel and diagnosis under this warranty clause shall be borne by Distributor/Customer unless accepted in
writing by RTI. Products repaired and parts replaced during this warranty period shall be in warranty for the remainder of the original warranty
period or ninety (90) days, whichever is longer. This limited warranty is the sole and exclusive warranty made by RTl and is in lieu of and excludes
all other representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, as to merchantability, fitness for particular purpose, or any other matter
with respect to the goods.

Limitation of Liability. (a) Buyer's exclusive remedy shall be for damages, and RT!'s total liability for any and all losses and damages arising out of any cause
whatsoever (whether such cause be based in contract, negligence, strict liability, other tort or otherwise) shall in no event exceed the purchase price of the
goods in respect of which such cause arises or, at RTI's option, the repair or replacement of such goods, and in no event shall RTI be liable for incidental,
consequential or punitive damages resulting from any such case. RTI shall not be liable for and buyer assumes liability for, all personal injury and property
damage connected with the handling, transportation, possession, processing, further manufacture, other use or resale of the goods, whether the goods are
used alone or in combination with any other material. Neither transportation charges for the return of the goods nor any other costs or charges incurred by
buyer will be paid by RTI unless authorized in advance by RTI. All goods returned for repair are to be shipped prepaid for the account of the buyer by a mode
of transportation approved by RTI.

(b) If RTI furnishes technical or other advice to buyer, whether or not at buyer's request, with respect to processing, further manufacture, other use or resale
of the goods, RTI shall not be liable for, and buyer assumes all risk of, such advice and the results thereof.

The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only, and while every effort has been made to ensure their accuracy, they are not to be construed as
warranties or guarantees, express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability. We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or
specifications of such products at any time without notice.

Fisher is a mark owned by Regulator Technologies Inc., a business of Emerson Process Management. The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co. All other marks are the property of
their respective owners.

Regulator Technologies Inc.

P.O. Box 8004
McKinney, TX 75070 USA

www.fisherregulators.com




